N O oA WODN -~

0 N O b~ WDN -

N N ) A A A A A A A a
- O © 0o NOoO O b WOWDN-~ O 0©

Schiitzenveteranen
Bezirke Pfaffikon ZH

und Uster (SVPU)

VSSV Einzelkonkurrenz 300 m
Schiessanlage Weisslingen
Samstag, 19. September 2020

Rangliste

Name

Kat A
Vollenweider
Hollenstein
Gantenbein
Gubler
Péclard
Bundi
Ziltener

Kat D
Hauser
Hodel
Kindig
Latsch
Britsch
Bruderer
Strebel

Nef
Langenecker
Schulthess
Keller
Fenner
Kuhn

Corti

First
Hostettler
Affeltranger

Vorname

Peter

Vreni

Paul

Peter
Jean-Michel
Heiri

Alois

Bruno
Adrian
Albert
Fritz
Gerhard
Hans
Fritz
Andreas
René
Ruedi
Andreas
Jules
Regula
Mario
Ulrich
Roland
Heinrich

Schaufelberger Ernst

Strebel
Seiler
Bachmann

Ulrich
Werner
Emil

Jg

1951
1958
1944
1948
1950
1947
1949

1944
1953
1947
1947
1951
1947
1951
1957
1943
1945
1950
1955
1945
1947
1958
1948
1940
1946
1947
1944
1940

Ort

Illnau
Tuggen
Uster
Illnau
Illnau
Volketswil

Oetwil am See

Volketswil
NuUrensdorf
Russikon
Russikon
Wetzikon
Volketswil
Volketswil
Ottikon
Fehraltorf
Gutenswil
Gutenswil
Weisslingen
Effretikon
Effretikon
Gutenswil
Zirich
Wila
Pfaffikon
Volketswil
Volketswil
Pfaffikon

Bez

P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1

P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1

Total

97
95
92
90
90
89
89

92
92
90
90
89
88
88
88
87
87
86
86
85
85
85
84
81
81
81
80
78

KK

KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK



22
23
24
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Lattmann
Miller
Jenni

Kat E1
Zollinger
Arzethauser
Freitag
Bolliger
Hiestand
Crameri
Merriam
Kindig
Knuchel
Kneubuhl
Wiarmli

W thrich
Blumer
Mathys
Baumgartner
Keller
Meisterhans
Meister
Stahl
Oswald
Schneider
Farst

Kat E2

Egg
Hani

Hugo
Alfred
Erwin

Willi
Georg
Ursula
Heinz
Robert
Alessandro
Martin
Fritz
Peter
Rolf
Ruedi
Peter
Hans
Hansueli
Hanspeter
Hans
Ernst
Rudolf
Edwin
Arthur
Edwin
Willi

Peter
Paul

19.09.2020 Ruedi Schulthess

1941
1951
1950

1937
1953
1955
1942

Bauma
Fallanden
Rikon

Porto Ronco
Ménchaltorf
Ménchaltorf
Volketswil

1955 Turbenthal

1950
1958
1940
1943
1947
1950
1950

Ebmatingen
Widen
Russikon
Frauenfeld
Ménchaltorf
Schmidrati
Ehrikon

1933 Turbenthal
1943 Turbenthal

1957
1939
1945
1944
1951
1937
1936
1960

1948
1940

Pfaffikon
Winterberg
Gutenswil
Kindhausen
Schmidriti
Wila
Effretikon
Gutenswil

Kloten
Volketswil

P1
P1
P1

P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1

P1
P1

76
61
60

97
91
91
90
90
89
88
84
84
84
84
83
82
82
80
79
78
77
75
71
68
63

92
55

KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

KK

KK



